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Paper Bag Suede Edge Product information
Washable Paper
Waterproof inner liner
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STORAGE & PLANTERS / Paper Bag

Paper Bag Grey Suede Edge Paper Scale Grey Suede Edge

95

13
15
20

13
15
20

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

- h.
- h.
- h.                        

Ø  
Ø             
Ø                                                                                                           
                                                 

Ø         
Ø  
                                             

20
25
                                   

10
10
                                   

cm
cm
                             

cm
cm

- h.
- h.
               

48
24
24
24
24

13
15
20
20
25

13
15
20
10
10

                                   

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
                                 

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm

- h.
- h.
- h.
- h.
- h.

         
Ø                                                                                                          
Ø                                
Ø
Ø 
Ø                                        


